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2003 PONTIAC GRAND PRIX GT

Sedan | 6 Cylinders | Gas
1G2WP52K23F138694

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometet: 111,059 KM

Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In:
Manitoba (Normal)

No U.S, History Found No Open Recalls Found

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

Vehicle History Report #: 49142836
Report Date: October 17, 2023 | 3:57 PM EDT
Report Status: Complete

10 Service Records Found

Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.cafvehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of Gctober 17, 2023 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete), CARFAX Canada draws on billiens of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommentd using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle

inspection and test drive, to make an Informed decision.

Vehicle History Report

@é‘—\:& Accident/Damage

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=WnDi+7 1a¥YaT4WneVaKRmaNpSnB/GIKCW

1G2WP52K23F1385%4
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INCIDENT DATE

@ 2019]an7

DETAILS

Manitoba, Canada

Claim: Colllsion

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

AMOUNT .

Mot Reported

Registration

& This vehicle has been registered In the province of Manitoba In Canada with Nermal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuflt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

DATE oDOM ET; R
2003 Aug 5 4,356 KM
2004 Mar 18 2,211 KM
2014 Aug 18 83,597 KM
2014 Sep 2 83,729 KM
2014 Oct 14 84,560 KM
.2016 Feb 26 91,583 KM
| 2016 Marg 91,713 KM
2017 Sep 26 99,437 Kiv
291 9Jan 30 1-06-,1 58 KM
2000Feb25 111,059 KM

SOURCE

Service Facility
Service Facillty
Blrchwood Cheverolet GMC Trucks

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Birchwood Cheverolet GMC Trucks
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Birchwood Cheverolet GMC Trucks
Winnipeg, Manitaba, Canada

Birchwood Cheverolet GMC Trucks
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Birchwood Cheverolet GMC Trucks
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Birchwood Cheverolet GMC Trucks
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Kal Tire - Winnipeg
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Kal Tire - Winnipeg
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
»  Steering/suspenston checked

Vehicle serviced

Vebhicle serviced
+  Blower motor replaced/repalred

Vehicle serviced
Oll and fliter changed
+  Tire{s)replaced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance Inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
»  Alignment checked
+  One tire mounted
«  One tre balanced

Vehicle serviced
+  Maintenance inspectlon completed
+  Brakes serviced

e@ Open Recalls

@ No safety recall information avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safety recall Informatlon and nen-

safety related recall campaigns, please contact PONTIAC or visit GM's webstte.

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?ld=WnDI+7 1aYaT4Wn6vakRmoNpSnB/GIKCW
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& Stolen Vehicle Check

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

‘ & This vehlcle is not actlvely declared stolen,

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE
2003 Apr 26 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada
2003 Aug 5 4,356 KM Service Facility
2003 Oct 24 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada
2004 Mar 18 9,211 KM Service Facllity
2004 Cet 24 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada
2005 Oct 24 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitaba, Canada
2006 Oct 24 Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manitaba, Canada
2007 Oct 24 Motor VYehicle Dept.
Manitobha, Canada
2008 Oct 24 Motor Yehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada
2009 Apr 9 PONTIAC
2009 Oct 24 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada
2010 0ct 24 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada
2011 Oct 24 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada
2012 Oct 24 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada
: 2013 0ct 24 Motor Vehicle Dept.
. Manitoba, Canada
2014 Aug 18 83,597 KM Birchwood Cheveroclet GMC

Trucks
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

https:/ivhr,carfax.ca/?id=WnDj+7 1aYa T4Wn8VaKRmMaNpSnB/GiIKCW

RECORD TYPE

Canadian Renewal

Sarvice Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Recall

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

DETAILS

Reglstration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Manufacturer Recall Issued

Recall # NO30047

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registratlon Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

1G2WP52K23F138694
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2014 Sep 2

2014 Oct 14

2014 Oct 24
2015 Oct 21
2015 Oct 24

2016 Feb 26

2016 Mar 9

2016 Oct 24

2017 Sep 26

2017 Oct 24
2018 Oct 24
2019Jan 7

2019 Jan 30
2019 Oct 24

; 2020 Feb 26

2021 Oct 24

2020 Oct 24

ODOMETER

83,729 KM

84,560 KM

91,583 KM

91,713 KM

99,437 KM

106,168 KM

111,059 KM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SOQURCE

Birchwood Cheverolet GMC

Trucks

winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Birchwood Cheverolet GMC

Trucks

Winhipeg, Manltoba, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

PONTIAC

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Birchwood Cheverolet GMC

Trucks

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Birchwood Cheverolelt GMC

Trucks

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept,
Manltoba, Canada

Birchwood Cheveralet GMC

Trucks

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoka, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Manitoba, Canada

Kal Tire - Winnipeg

Winnlpeg, Manltoba, Canada

Mator Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Kal Tire - Winnipeg

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

Motor Vehlcle Dept.
Manitoba, Canada

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.cal/?id=WnDi+71aYa T4Wn8VaKRmaNnSnB/6IKCW

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record

Canadlan Renewal

Recall

Canadian Renewal

Servlce Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Servlce Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Colllsion

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadlan Renewal

Canadian Renewal

DETAILS .

Vehicle serviced

Vehlcle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # N150757

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehlcle serviced

Registratfon Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

1G2ZWP52K23F138694
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

- ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE
2022 Oct 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal
Manitoba, Canada
2023 Oct 14 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal

Manitoba, Canada

Bt

i

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

This vehicle history repart |s complled from multiple data sources, [t is not akways possiile for CARFAX Canada ULC or Its source data providers to obtaln complete Information on any one vehicle, For gxample, there may be other titte, brands,
reglstratlons, declarations, accident information, service records, recall Information, odometer readings or other nfaymation where discrepancles that apply to this vehlcle are not reflected In this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data
providers recelve data and Inforinalion from external sourcas belleved to be rellzble, but no responsibility Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or its agents for any errors, Inaccuracles or omissions. The reports are provided
strictly on an as-Is where-Is basls, and CARFAX Canada and fts source data providers further expressly disclaim all warrantles, express or Imphied, Including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantabllity, merchantable quality or fitness for a
particular purpose regarding this raport or its contents. Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of Its solirce dala providers shall be llable for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any report o any Informatlon contained within a report,
Including the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to provide a report or any Infermation, Other Information about the vehlcle that is the subject matter of thls vehicle history report, including problems, may ot have been reported to CARFAX
Cznada, Use this reporl as one important too), along with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make a hetter decision about yeur next used car. By abtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree to be bound hy all of the

4 Questions? We're here to help.

DETAILS

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

terms and condtiens In CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Cz2nada End User License Agreerments as sath niay be amented from time to time by CARFAX Canatla, Conditlons of Use

© 2023 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved.

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.cal?ld=WnDi+71aYaT4WnéVaKRmaNpSnBEIKCW
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